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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 1 1 187.825 47.900 47.125 45.650 47.150
1T1 1 3

2101 Charissa Chou 9.650 9.325 9.475
2107 Peyton Campbell 9.650 9.500 9.4758.650
2103 Bianca Liberio 9.600 9.475 9.5009.475
2106 Emma Gable 9.575 9.3009.050
2102 Paige Christian 9.425 9.300 9.400
2104 Samantha Hoston 9.525 9.4759.000

2 Team 4 4 185.675 46.725 46.025 45.775 47.150
1T4 2 1

2125 Emma Seamans 9.450 8.925 9.300
2128 Amanda Montplaisir 9.375 9.375 9.525
2124 Callie Schlottman 9.300 9.350 9.5509.400
2126 Marina Sivanich 9.300 9.425 9.5009.150
2127 Hannah Tuomela 9.300 9.4759.025
2123 Tiana Hickman 8.950
2122 Maggie Marinovich 9.3258.675

3 Team 3 3 185.575 47.400 45.350 45.700 47.125
42 4 2

2120 Jesseca Richmond 9.750 9.275 9.450
2119 Emma LaPinta 9.600 9.050 9.5259.550
2117 Catherine Costantini 9.550 9.450
2115 Kendall Sanders 9.275 8.750 9.3759.150
2116 Daisy Woodring 9.225 9.325 9.025
2118 McKenna Davis 8.950 9.125
2121 Maria Tackett 9.3258.850

4 Team 2 2 184.475 46.875 45.725 44.725 47.150
1T3 3 4

2112 Courtney Bonnema 9.650 8.950 9.3758.650
2108 Kortney Shaw 9.525 9.4259.025
2114 Brittney Vitkauskas 9.300 9.200 9.275
2109 Kennedy Cribbs 9.200 9.050 9.5509.025
2113 Brianna Vitkauskas 9.200 9.325
2110 Kyra McFeely 9.350 9.475
2111 Brooklynn Tarr 9.175 8.750
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 1 1 188.275 47.600 47.200 46.075 47.400
12 1 2

2205 Meilani Parks 9.650 9.600 9.5259.075
2202 Paula Hampshire 9.600 9.250 9.300
2201 Taylor Gilmore 9.600 9.525
2206 Mackenzie Fletcher 9.550 9.550
2204 Mina Harris 9.200 9.550 9.4509.275
2203 Shannon Sklow 9.275 9.4259.100
2208 Grace Goyanes 9.4509.325

2 Team 4 4 187.150 47.250 46.600 45.950 47.350
24 2 3

2222 Aisling Polley 9.575 9.100 9.500
2223 Abbie Nylin 9.500 9.625 9.5009.575
2225 Makenzie Marciniak 9.500 9.325 9.4509.000
2226 Alanna Muhammad 9.400 9.475
2224 Madeline McCabe 9.275 9.400 9.4259.100
2228 Abigail Weisser 9.150 9.000
2227 Sophie Rogers 9.275

3 Team 3 3 186.800 47.750 46.025 46.125 46.900
31 3 1

2216 Maya Bordas 9.650 9.500 9.4509.450
2220 Aspen Terrell 9.650 9.075 9.4009.525
2217 Dani Shafer 9.650 9.025 9.200
2215 Lacey Piekarski 9.450 9.150
2221 Dominika Bonzagni 9.350 9.275 9.5009.425
2219 Hunter Harrell 9.3508.875
2218 Ellie Ambs 8.850

4 Team 2 2 181.300 47.400 44.075 43.675 46.150
43 4 4

2209 Donna Webster 9.650 9.550 9.5259.525
2213 Alyssa Snyder 9.550 9.000 9.4258.450
2211 Alexis McKnight 9.500 8.875 8.8758.700
2212 Britney Wolfe 9.475 8.650 9.1009.275
2210 Lily Gunning 9.225 8.000 9.2257.725
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 1 1 151.900 38.150 37.500 37.900 38.350
12 2 1

2308 Crystal Sun 9.650 9.600
2303 Sara Taubman 9.575 9.625 9.6009.400
2306 Kendra Braida 9.550 9.075 9.675
2304 Katrina Gonzalez 9.375 9.425 9.5509.350
2301 Emma Steffen 9.375 9.600
2305 Sydney Birch 9.475

2 Team 4 4 149.575 37.900 37.650 36.500 37.525
33 1 3

2328 Rahdea Jarvis 9.625
2322 Kira Wilde 9.525 9.150 9.4259.100
2327 Danielle Kutsch 9.450
2325 Shelby Rickey 9.300 9.475 9.2509.350
2323 Grace Wise 9.575 9.4259.050
2324 Victoria Meuret 9.450 9.4259.000

3 Team 3 3 148.775 38.350 35.575 36.750 38.100
21 3 2

2315 Gabrielle Gottula 9.700 9.225 9.500
2321 Nadia Sukiennik 9.600 8.625 9.500
2314 Mackenzie Balderas 9.525 8.825 9.5259.125
2318 Anna Hiller 9.525 8.900 9.025
2317 Cameo Stapleton 9.5259.100
2316 Rachel Jillson 9.550

4 Team 2 2 144.625 37.325 34.725 35.200 37.375
44 4 4

2309 Naleia Gomes 9.550 9.5008.800
2313 Alexa McClung 9.275 9.075 9.375
2312 Kim Kramers 9.250 8.900 9.5008.600
2310 Nina Evans 9.250 8.025 9.0008.975
2311 Camri Reinhart 8.725 8.825
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 1 1 149.775 37.300 37.575 36.875 38.025
11 1 2

2401 Abby Beeston 9.475 9.525 9.4759.075
2411 Katelyn Garay 9.300 9.400 9.5759.300
2405 Taylor Rezendes 9.300 9.5009.300
2404 Alexis Rezendes 9.225 9.200
2403 Brenna Ryan 9.350 9.475
2409 Madison McIntyre 9.300

2 Team 2 2 147.675 36.950 36.200 37.050 37.475
33 3 1

2418 Gabriela Griffin 9.250 8.950 9.4509.175
2413 Courtney Giessinger 9.250 9.000 9.500
2412 Margo Mead 9.250 9.075
2415 Michaela Phillips 9.200 9.325 9.3009.250
2417 Mary Packham 8.925 9.550
2414 Sarah Ingraham 9.225

3 Team 4 4 147.400 37.150 36.750 35.950 37.550
22 2 3

2422 Caylin Smisek 9.550 9.550 9.6259.000
2425 Laura Whitney 9.325 9.175
2427 Claire Bonacorsi 9.175
2428 Andrea Buschkoetter 9.100 9.225 9.4008.750
2423 Deja Flores 9.050 9.4009.025
2426 Kenna Calliguri 8.925 9.125
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 3 3 150.700 38.050 37.675 37.200 37.775
11 1 1

2517 Kaylie Bull 9.525 9.500 9.300
2518 Ashton Johnson 9.525 9.500
2516 Kamber Mahaffey 9.500 9.450 9.5009.350
2520 Paige Mayhew 9.500 9.350
2519 Alexa Liquori 9.425 9.100
2521 Braeli Peters 9.300 9.425
2515 Kiara Martin 9.450

2 Team 1 1 147.475 37.425 36.350 36.200 37.500
22 2 4

2505 Mina Poniewaz 9.550 8.825 8.675
2502 Jillian Moffitt 9.400 9.250
2506 Jenna Wiseman 9.275 9.075 9.2759.175
2503 Tori Adams 9.200 9.3759.250
2501 Katie Nicol 9.200 9.350
2507 Jasmine Henley 9.5009.100

3 Team 4 4 146.700 37.075 35.900 36.250 37.475
34 3 3

2527 Raegan Small 9.300 9.375
2528 Megan Johnston 9.300 8.975
2522 Emma Sirjord 9.250 9.100 9.025
2524 Madeline Langenstroer 9.225 9.3508.950
2523 Jenna Bartunek 8.975 9.4009.025
2526 Jenna Danninger 8.850
2525 Ariana Zens 9.3509.250

4 Team 2 2 146.025 37.250 35.175 36.300 37.300
43 4 2

2514 Alyssa Looney 9.550 9.150 9.3008.800
2508 Maykayla Waggoner 9.500
2509 Charlotte Foden-Vencil 9.100 9.200
2511 Grace Allen 9.100 9.350
2513 Janyce Apuya 9.300 9.4509.325
2512 Alexandria Britz 8.700 9.075
2510 Molly Green 8.025 9.100
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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 1 1 150.375 38.025 37.025 37.175 38.150
11 2 1T

2601 Caroline Jung 9.550 9.625
2605 Erin Hilton 9.500 9.225 9.525
2606 Emma Shapland 9.500 9.4509.225
2607 Allison Milano 9.475
2604 Lauren Claus-Smith 9.400 9.5509.500
2602 Jamie Antinori 9.250 9.250
2603 Analisse Pacheco 9.150 9.200

2 Team 4 4 149.325 37.450 37.225 36.925 37.725
23 1 3

2625 Elisabeth Hocamp 9.475 9.300
2627 Maya Silverman 9.400 9.375
2623 Meredith Loui 9.325 9.425 9.350
2624 Olivia Larson 9.250 9.625 9.250
2628 Acacia Fossum 9.300 9.500
2622 Molly O'Boyle 8.875 9.225
2626 Samantha Wilsey 9.5009.150

3 Team 2 2 148.375 36.875 36.975 37.175 37.350
34 3 1T

2610 Breanna Couts 9.500 9.100 9.300
2611 Maya Fletcher 9.150 9.325 9.2759.300
2612 Amanda Larsen 9.150 9.175
2608 Alyssa Nakamura 9.075
2614 Audrey Hinatsu 9.475 9.350
2613 Maddie Johnson 9.075 9.2509.350
2609 Makena Chatlin 9.525

4 Team 3 3 146.150 37.775 36.450 34.800 37.125
42 4 4

2620 Mallory Cadell 9.550 8.500
2621 Myrka Ponce 9.500 9.4508.550
2615 Alexandra Wilson 9.475 9.200
2616 Catherine Valadez 9.250 9.050 9.2258.800
2619 Paulina Lopez 9.350 9.250
2617 Kimberly Smelley 9.100 8.950
2618 Marissa Harriet 8.950
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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 3 3 148.400 37.750 36.050 36.700 37.900
11 1 2

2714 Torri Twiggs 9.550 9.400 9.4259.250
2718 Veronica Vasina 9.500 9.150
2717 Taylor McDoniel 9.450 8.550 9.5008.925
2719 Victoria Clark 9.250 9.275 9.500
2720 Juliana Bouton 8.825
2716 Ashley Wright 9.4759.375

2 Team 2 2 147.075 37.175 35.100 37.175 37.625
2T3 3 1

2711 Pamela Correa 9.400 9.250
1329 Johanna Cogen 9.275 9.350 9.5259.275
2707 Hannah Hamlin 9.250 9.175 9.5009.600
2705 Emily Baker 9.250 9.000
2708 Hannah Moncur 8.400
2706 Lynnzee Highland 8.175 9.3509.300

3 Team 4 4 145.700 36.725 35.750 35.600 37.625
2T4 2 3

2724 Molly Minnich 9.275 9.5009.050
2722 Breanna Murray 9.175 8.675 9.525
2723 Noelle Sanborn 9.150 9.250 9.3758.775
2728 Gretchen Wilson 9.125 9.100
2725 Hannah Saalfeld 8.725
2726 Jenna Zemenchik 9.275
2727 Hannah Burrow 9.2258.500

4 Team 1 1 143.700 37.625 34.650 33.875 37.550
42 4 4

2701 Kelsey Carter 9.650 9.150 9.3259.400
2702 Rylee Daugherty 9.425 9.150 9.5007.750
2704 Lilly Pruett 9.400 8.500 9.4508.350
2703 Isabela Martinez 9.150 7.850 9.2758.375
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Women / 9 / Sr 8
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 3 3 150.050 38.225 37.050 37.025 37.750
11 1 1

2815 Jurea Jackson 9.625 9.375
2819 Rose Giese 9.600 9.250
2813 Ana Martinez 9.550 9.5759.075
2821 Danielle Dudley 9.450 9.050 9.075
2817 Hannah Fritsch 9.400 9.5009.600
2816 Joshuline Gaynor 9.350 9.300
2811 Heidi Lin 9.275

2 Team 4 4 147.300 37.225 36.000 36.350 37.725
22 3 2

2823 Aaliyah O'Connell 9.575 9.250 9.4759.525
2825 Abigail Edelman 9.250 8.825 9.3758.700
2824 Madeline Nester 9.200 9.250 9.4259.275
2826 Kevyn Zeipelt 9.200
2828 Sophie Peters 8.675 9.450
2827 Nicole Ferrier 8.850

3 Team 1 1 145.125 36.150 36.125 35.825 37.025
33 2 3

2804 Elena Gawelko 9.200 8.825 9.3509.450
2802 Amanda Dariz 9.150 9.2258.900
2806 Rachel Loder 8.975 9.425 9.4259.050
2805 Rachel Ramsay 8.825 8.850 9.025
2801 Jamie Erdely 9.025 8.425

4 Team 2 2 133.925 36.100 26.775 34.125 36.925
44 4 4

2808 Katriel Smith 9.525 8.550 9.3258.575
2809 Emma Pinion 9.100 9.025 9.3508.600
2810 Ashley Huynh 8.800 9.200 9.2259.000
2807 Annie Sharpe 8.675 9.0257.950

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gem State Gymnastics A cademy


	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 1
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 2
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 3
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 4
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 5
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 6
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 7
	Westerns 2015 Team Senior 8

